SLRRSOSN Honda Fit
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Rear bumper assy
oar bumper Hal X NN
Rear bumper right bracket

Rear bumper right retainer /

Rear bumper tow cover %

Rear tailgate assy X ~"
Rear tailgate lock mechanism X
Rear tailgate lock catch %
Rear tailgate lock switch

X
Rear tailgate centre logo }
Rear tailgate 'Fit' emblem Mt

MV

Rear tailgate weatherstrip X an/

Rear right taillamp
Rear end lower panel P4V

Rear end lower panel top garnish )(

Rear windscreen glass moulding X
Rear exhaust muffler assy X

NN

Rear exhaust muffler rubber mounting X

Rear right door panel X (Efl o
Rear right door lock mechanisin X
Rear right door lock catch ~ )C
Rear right door glass moulding )(
Rear right door handle

Rear right fender / [yM,

Nad
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less 20%

Special Nett Items
Rear bumper clips / ML

3

Rear end lower panel top garnish clips X

Rear end lower panel sealant
Rear windscreen glass sealant
Rear bumper reverse sensor X
Rear no plate with garnish

Rear right fender sealant =y&= v/NEC

Rear right quarter glass sealant /
Rear right quarter glass rubber seal

Total parts

3
x IV

80

A

623,70 580
45,40
42.80 31
8K 10
962,80
105,10
04,70
179,50
08,40
68.40 40
188.20
483,60 418
498.60
108.60
188.20
862.30
36.20
906.40
155.60
63.60
176.10
116.10

1,295.60 446

7.328.00 1895
1,465.60

5,862.40 1516

60.00 30
30.00
150.00
100.00
300.00
100.00
100.00 40
100.00 30
100.00

1,040.00 100

L]

6,902.40



SL8505 Honda Fit

1.400.00 Ee=e, 700

Y

1 Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear and rear right
affected arca and replace rear and rear right damaged parts.
2 To putty and spray painting rear and rear right portion. $  1.400.00 Q e
3 To check rear lighting and wiring. $ 50.00 Za
4 To remove and install rear tailgate lock mechanism. $ 80.00 X
5 To remove and install rear exhaust muffler assy. $ 120.00 X
6 To remove and install rear inner garnish and trim to facilitatc the § 140.00 'éc! 80
repair.
7 To apply anti rust proofing to rear and rear right affected area. $
8 To remove and install rear bumper reverse sensor. $
9 To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate the repair. $ 140.00 X VAV
10 To remove and install rear right quarter glass. $ 80.00 é a
11 To remove and install rear right door lock mechanism. $ 80.00 X<
$
$
$
$

140.00 é‘d 80

80.00 ¥a

12 To check rear right door central locking for function. 80.00 X /V/V
13 To transfer rear right door glass to new door. 80.00 X

14 Towing service. 100.00 X
3,970.00 1890

‘ gOﬂ»}? Total parts: $ 6,902.40

. Total labour : $§ 3,970.00

: k\yv?//}vv\ W‘/ Total repair cost: § 10,872.40
|

1 A?é&w( WY (WA"’ A 3506

-20%: 2800

Qe LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

* To resurvey before/after spray painting
o To display damaged pari(s) during resurvey
o Parts prices are subject to confirmation
* Third party survey is on a *Without Prejudice® basis
* No illegal modification(s) is allowed
o Supplementary item(s) must

is subject to ﬁzal apg(m)wal frobn? ﬁfm Commmy‘m

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:
Date:

Total labour :
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