SLR8505X Honda Fit

SLR	8505X	Honda Fit		
				Estimated
No	Qty	Parts Description		Parts Price
1	1	Rear bumper assy	\$	623.70 580
2	1	Rear bumper assy Rear bumper right bracket	\$	45.40
3	1	Rear bumper right retainer	\$	42.80 31
4	1	Rear bumper tow cover X	\$	88.10
5	1	Rear tailgate assy X Cor	\$	962.80
6	1	Rear tailgate lock mechanism 🗶 /	\$	105.10
7	1	Rear tailgate lock catch ×	\$	64.70
8	1	Rear tailgate lock switch	\$	179.50
9	1	Rear tailgate centre logo	\$	68.40
10	1	Rear tailgate 'Fit' emblem / MC	\$	68.40 40
11	l	Rear tailgate weatherstrip X	\$	188.20
12	1	Rear right taillamp /	\$	483,60 418
13	1	Rear end lower panel X	\$	498.60
14	1	Rear end lower panel top garnish X	\$	108.60
15	l	Rear windscreen glass moulding X	\$	188.20
16	1	Rear exhaust muffler assy	\$	862.30
17	2	Rear exhaust muffler rubber mounting X	\$	36.20
18	1	Rear right door panel XMP (ax)	\$	906.40
19	1	Rear right door lock mechanism X	\$	155.60
20	1	Rear right door lock catch X	\$	63.60
21	1	Rear right door glass moulding X	\$	176.10
22	1	Rear right door handle X	\$	116.10
23	1	Rear right fender	\$	1,295.60 446
		Rear right fender / DWC (1 C1 11 (mer Trim Borad / DE	\$	7,328.00 1895
		less 20% 380		1,465.60
			\$	5,862.40 1516
		Special Nett Items Rear humper clins		
1	10	Rear outliper clips	\$	60.00 30
2	4	Rear end lower panel top garnish clips X	\$	30.00
3	1	Rear end lower panel sealant	\$	150.00
4	1	Rear windscreen glass sealant	\$	100.00
5	2	Rear bumper reverse sensor	\$	300.00
6	1	Rear no plate with garnish	\$	100.00
7	1	Rear right fender sealant	\$	100.00 40
8	1	Vace most quarter glace coalant	\$	100.00 30
9	1	Rear right quarter glass rubber seal × ///	_\$_	100.00
				1,040.00 100
		Total parts	\$	6,902.40

Total parts

SLR8505X Honda Fit

SERIOSON TOTAL					
No Description	Charges				
1 Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear and rear right affected area and replace rear and rear right damaged parts.	\$ 1,400.00 \$ 700 \$ 1,400.00 \$ 900 \$ 50.00 \$ 000 \$ 80.00 \$ 000 \$ 120.00 \$ 000 \$ 140.00 \$ 80				
repair. 7 To apply anti rust proofing to rear and rear right affected area. 8 To remove and install rear bumper reverse sensor. 9 To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate the repair. 10 To remove and install rear right quarter glass. 11 To remove and install rear right door lock mechanism. 12 To check rear right door central locking for function. 13 To transfer rear right door glass to new door. 14 Towing service. Total labour:	\$ 140.00 \$\frac{1}{2} 80\$ \$ 80.00 \$\frac{1}{2} 80\$ \$ 140.00 \$\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac				

5Days.

Supan reprir

After reprir photos.

Gue Quet

gresor 82

Total parts: \$ 6,902.40

Total labour: \$ 3,970.00

Total repair cost: \$ 10,872.40

3506

-20%: 2800

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: